Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 10/02) RECO <sup>r</sup> 08 - 07	-2003 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	
Tab settings	184.29 the attached original documents or copy thereof.
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pat 1025	1 925 Record the attached original documents or copy thereor.
1. Old address of conveying party(ies)	2. New address of receiving party(ies)  Name: Visto Corporation
Visto Corporation 1937 Landings Drive	Name: Visto Corporation Internal Address:
Mountain View, CA 94043	Internal Address:
Additional name of conveying party(ies) attached?   Yes   No	() _ = =
Nature of conveyance:	ECTI PREGO
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	Street Address: 275 Shoreline Drive, Suite 300
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	City: Redwood Shores State: CA Zip: 94065
Execution Date: July 31, 2003	Additional Name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☐ No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):  If this document is being filed together with a new application A. Patent Application No.(s)  08/899,277	B. Patent No.(s)
Additional numbers atta	ached?  Yes  No
<ol><li>Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this document should be mailed:</li></ol>	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name: Marc A. Sockol	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ <u>40.00</u>
Internal Address: Squire, Sanders & Dempsey, L.L.P.	☐ Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	Deposit account number:
Street Address: 600 Hansen Way	05-0150
City: Palo Alto State: CA Zip: 94304-1043	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
Marc A. Sockol, Reg. No. 40,823	July 31, 2003
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2	
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	

**08/96/2003 ECREPER 00000242 050150 06899277** mmissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

01 FC:8021 40.00 BA

Attorney Docket No.: 43530.00008

## IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

## **CERTIFICATE OF MAILING**

I hereby certify that this paper (along with any paper referred to as being attached or enclosed) is being deposited with the United States Postal Service on the date shown below with sufficient postage as first class mail in an envelope addressed to the Commissioner for Patents, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450, on

Dated: July 31, 2003

Eileen M. Janikowski

V

In re Application of:

Examiner:

James Seal

Mark D. Riggins

Serial No.:

08/899,277

Art Unit:

2131

Filed:

July 23, 1997

Title:

System And Method For Using An Authentication Applet To Identify And

Authenticate A User In A Computer Network

Mail Stop Assignments Commissioner for Patents P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

## AFFIDAVIT OF CHANGE OF ASSIGNEE ADDRESS

Sir:

I, Marc A. Sockol, do hereby swear that the following is true and correct to the best of my knowledge:

1) Visto Corporation's corporate address has changed to the following:

Visto Corporation 275 Shoreline Drive, Suite 300 Redwood Shores, CA 94065

Date: July 31, 2003

Squire, Sanders & Dempsey, L.L.P.

600 Hansen Way

Palo Alto, CA 94304-1043

(650) 856-6500

Respectfully submitted, VISTO CORPORATION

By: Marc A. Sockol Attorney for Applicant(s) Registration No. 40,823

In Re: Riggins.
Palo Alto/57067.1

PATENT
RECORDED: 08/04/2003 REEL: 014346 FRAME: 0002